
The New G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Zarpellon Debora (01/1798) 3 3 4 8 2 4 0 0 4 9 4 10 2 6 3 5 4 7 2 2 0 0 4 7 4 11 4 7

Pizzo Elisa (01/1609) 2 3 2 1 2 4 0 0 4 6 2 5 2 5 3 4 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 8 3 6 2 4

Ferretto Daniela (01/1432) 3 3 4 8 3 3 0 0 3 6 2 4 2 5 3 1 4 8 2 1 0 0 4 7 4 9 2 4

Duta Georgiana (01/1567) 1 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 3 4 2 5 2 5 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0

Lain Ivan (01/1612) 1 1 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 3

Quaggio Roberto (01/1564) 2 2 2 6 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 0 2 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Coppo Federica (01/1621) 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 4 2 3 1 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 1

Pellanda Sara (01/2545) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 3 2 3 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 3 4 4

Ramazzotto Andrea (01/2450) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rampin Rodolfo (01/1487) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zarpellon Debora 01/1798 40 79 1,98

Pizzo Elisa 01/1609 34 59 1,74

Ferretto Daniela 01/1432 36 59 1,64

Duta Georgiana 01/1567 18 26 1,44

Lain Ivan 01/1612 15 21 1,40

Quaggio Roberto 01/1564 14 20 1,43

Coppo Federica 01/1621 16 20 1,25

Pellanda Sara 01/2545 15 17 1,13

Ramazzotto Andrea 01/2450 2 3 1,50

Rampin Rodolfo 01/1487 2 3 1,50

I Ba.To.Bar

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Turato  Alberto (01/1984) 4 7 2 3 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 1 3 6 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 10

Polato Sara (01/2086) 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 7 4 5 4 4 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 5

Trivellato Monica (01/2051) 4 9 2 3 3 3 3 3 0 0 3 1 4 4 2 0 4 4 2 2 4 7 0 0 4 4 0 0

Mincov  Rodica Maria (01/2628) 2 1 2 2 4 1 3 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 4 1 4 6 4 2 4 7 0 0 3 4 4 6

Goldin Ylenia (01/2570) 2 0 2 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 2 3 2 1 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 3

Gemo Francesco (01/2145) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 3 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nessi Francesca (01/2569) 0 0 2 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Boaretto Michele  (01/2629) 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 2 1

Castello Daniele (01/2047) 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Turato  Alberto 01/1984 28 47 1,68

Polato Sara 01/2086 44 47 1,07

Trivellato Monica 01/2051 35 40 1,14

Mincov  Rodica Maria 01/2628 38 32 0,84

Goldin Ylenia 01/2570 20 12 0,60

Gemo Francesco 01/2145 9 7 0,78

Nessi Francesca 01/2569 7 2 0,29

Boaretto Michele 01/2629 9 2 0,22

Castello Daniele 01/2047 2 1 0,50

Sisto Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Massaretto Bryan (01/2525) 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 11 4 8 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 7 2 6 4 11 2 6 4 8 4 11

Casazza  Enrico (01/1262) 0 0 4 6 4 11 2 1 4 12 4 6 4 1 0 0 2 4 4 9 4 8 2 6 4 9 4 9

Volpin Luca (01/1148) 0 0 4 6 2 6 2 2 2 6 2 6 4 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 6 2 5 2 5 2 1

Breda Valentino (01/777) 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 12 2 1 2 6 0 0 2 2

Molon Serena (01/1993) 0 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 4 2 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 5 2 3 0 0 4 6

Spampanato Raffaele (01/2148) 0 0 2 0 2 4 2 4 2 5 1 2 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 1 2 6 0 0 0 0

Brusamento Desy (01/2081) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 2 2 0 0 2 3 2 4 0 0

Bononi Valentina (01/1961) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 1 4 5 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Massaretto Bryan 01/2525 40 98 2,45

Casazza  Enrico 01/1262 42 82 1,95

Volpin Luca 01/1148 26 47 1,81

Breda Valentino 01/777 20 32 1,60

Molon Serena 01/1993 22 29 1,32

Spampanato Raffaele 01/2148 17 28 1,65

Brusamento Desy 01/2081 13 17 1,31

Bononi Valentina 01/1961 12 15 1,25



Red Devil

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Gibin Michele (01/695) 4 9 4 11 0 0 4 10 4 7 4 9 4 9 4 9 4 11 0 0 4 11 4 8 3 3 4 5

Loro Fabio (01/770) 3 3 4 10 0 0 4 12 4 7 4 11 4 6 4 9 4 11 0 0 4 5 4 8 4 10 4 7

Muzzolon Lorenzo (01/1226) 4 10 3 8 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 11 4 8 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 9 1 3 3 2

Marzari Giulio (01/1082) 3 5 4 10 0 0 4 5 4 6 2 4 4 9 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 3 4 4 2 1 4 5

Gibin Giovanni (01/245) 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 1 0

Norbiato Nicola (01/807) 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0

Tomain Alberto (01/1081) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gibin Michele 01/695 47 102 2,17

Loro Fabio 01/770 47 99 2,11

Muzzolon Lorenzo 01/1226 39 83 2,13

Marzari Giulio 01/1082 39 59 1,51

Gibin Giovanni 01/245 10 20 2,00

Norbiato Nicola 01/807 10 14 1,40

Tomain Alberto 01/1081 0 0 0,00

Karma Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Crivellin Dimitri (01/2536) 4 7 4 2 4 11 4 12 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 10 4 7 4 8 4 8 2 2 4 6 0 0

Nasonio Silvia (01/1932) 4 2 2 0 4 7 4 11 4 5 2 0 0 0 4 7 2 0 4 5 4 6 2 5 2 2 0 0

Milani Anna (01/1769) 0 0 4 4 2 3 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 2 0 2 2 0 0 2 3 4 4 0 0

Boscolo Davide (01/2573) 4 1 4 1 0 0 1 1 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 2 4 2 2 1 4 7 4 0 4 3 0 0

Franzina Meri (01/1771) 0 0 0 0 4 4 3 6 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 4 2 2 0 2 2 4 1 2 0 0 0

Baldon Cristian (01/2571) 4 0 2 2 0 0 1 2 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Crivellin Silvia (01/2572) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pinton Davide (01/2511) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grigolo Alessandro (01/2574) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Crivellin Dimitri 01/2536 46 82 1,78

Nasonio Silvia 01/1932 38 50 1,32

Milani Anna 01/1769 21 20 0,95

Boscolo Davide 01/2573 33 19 0,58

Franzina Meri 01/1771 27 15 0,56

Baldon Cristian 01/2571 13 11 0,85

Crivellin Silvia 01/2572 4 9 2,25

Pinton Davide 01/2511 6 7 1,17

Grigolo Alessandro 01/2574 4 2 0,50

Birreria 108

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Stoppa  Sonny  (01/2494) 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 10 3 7 4 6 4 11 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 8

Manfrin Elisa (01/2471) 2 4 0 0 4 8 3 5 2 1 1 1 4 5 3 8 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 3 0 0 2 5

Negri Alessandro (01/2476) 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 1 2 2 2 6 4 3 3 4 0 0 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 3 2 1

Ceccarello Simone (01/2606) 4 5 0 0 4 2 2 0 3 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 3 4 5 0 0 4 8

Parcelj Massimo (01/2607) 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 6 0 0 2 3 2 4

Sartori Davide (01/2472) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 2 2 1 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 6

Busato  Gessica  (01/2614) 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 2 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 3 0 0

Ciufu Raluca Elena  (01/2493) 0 0 0 0 2 4 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Stoppa  Sonny 01/2494 35 75 2,14

Manfrin Elisa 01/2471 29 43 1,48

Negri Alessandro 01/2476 31 41 1,32

Ceccarello Simone 01/2606 32 35 1,09

Parcelj Massimo 01/2607 25 31 1,24

Sartori Davide 01/2472 16 26 1,62

Busato  Gessica 01/2614 16 10 0,62

Ciufu Raluca Elena 01/2493 8 8 1,00

Tira & Tasi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Dorio Loris (01/1908) 4 11 4 12 4 9 4 7 4 10 0 0 4 11 4 7 4 12 4 7 4 6 4 2 0 0 4 6

Trevisan  Filippo (01/1036) 4 7 4 12 4 7 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 9 4 9 2 4 3 6 4 2 4 7 0 0 4 2

Vanzan Denise (01/1607) 4 10 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 2 2 1 4 8 4 9 4 5 4 5 0 0 2 5

Bassan Stefano (01/1472) 3 9 0 0 4 3 4 4 2 1 0 0 2 6 2 1 2 4 3 6 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0

Bastianello Emma (01/1554) 1 1 3 2 0 0 4 7 2 0 0 0 2 2 2 3 0 0 1 3 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 2

Natale Daniele (01/1829) 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 4 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dorio Loris 01/1908 48 100 2,08

Trevisan  Filippo 01/1036 45 76 1,69

Vanzan Denise 01/1607 38 61 1,61

Bassan Stefano 01/1472 26 39 1,50

Bastianello Emma 01/1554 23 23 1,00

Natale Daniele 01/1829 12 11 0,92


